
BEVERAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
Department of Health and Human Services 
Food and Lodging Unit 
SFN 5593  (08-2023) 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY 
APPLICANT (NAME TO BE ON LICENSE) PREVIOUS LICENSE NUMBER 

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE

NAME OF PRODUCER BRAND NAME 

Classification 
Label 

Attached? 
List Each Brand/Flavor Sold Under This Brand Within Classification Container Size 

License Fee Enclosed $ 

Classification Classification Description License Fee 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Soda water, ginger ale, root beer and pop (each brand) 
Concentrated extracts, fountain syrups, beverage bases (each brand) 
True fruit juices, imitation or compounded fruit beverages (each brand) 
Mineral, spring and potable water (each brand) 
Cereal beverages and malts (each brand) 

$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

________________________________ 
Signature of Owner/Manager 

________________________________ 
Date Signed 

Send application, labels and license fee to: 

ND Health and Human Services 
Food an Lod dging Unit 
1720 Burlington Dr, Suite A             
Bismarck, ND 58504-7736 
Teleph 7one: 01.328.1291/1.800.472.2927 

For State Use Only:   Food & Lodging Use Only: 
Date Received: __________________ 
Amount Received:  $______________ 
Cash, MO or CK #: _______________ 

Approved: Hold:
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